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Nominations

1000 Novice

09/13/2021 Pledge 2939 Davila, Niki Horse's Name: Checkie Check, LTE $478.90 - 
“Mya”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/13/2021 Pledge 2941 Hofman, Kaylee Horse's Name: Skipin Spyder, LTE $0 - "Marvin" 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2944 Rogers, Ashley Horse's Name: Shining Justin Time, LTE $550.25 - 
"Remi"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2946 Fox, Marty Horse's Name: FX CASH N MY CHECKS, LTE $0 - 
"Dolly"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2948 Frolov, 
Sabrina:Frolov, 
Natalia

Horse's Name: RCA PRETTY LATEFROST, LTE 
$0 - “Regina George”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2953 Walpole, Hope Horse's Name: FrenchShiningTaFame, LTE $778 - 
"Pearl"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2954 Miller, Deidre Horse's Name: Tuckers Cashin In, LTE $0 - "Ryker" 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2950 Scott, Courtney Horse's Name: Summer Breeze, LTE $629.45 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/16/2021 Pledge 2964 Mitchell, Karen Horse's Name: Hondo, LTE $0 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/20/2021 Pledge 2958 Stevenson, 
Angela

Horse's Name: Enchanted Starlight, LTE $163 - 
"Sparrow"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2961 Moore, Amber Horse's Name: Ima Dark Gem, LTE $0 - "Roxy" 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2970 Olheiser, Hannah Horse's Name: Docs Blue Duck, LTE $0 - “Ducky” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2971 Baze, Josie Horse's Name: Victory Ta Fame, LTE $230 - 
"Major"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2980 Foster-Yanez,  
Sandy

Horse's Name: Jet In On Honor, LTE $211 - “Indy” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2980 Foster-Yanez,  
Sandy

Horse's Name: Juno Know Biankus, LTE $0 - “Doc” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2980 Foster-Yanez,  
Sandy

Horse's Name: Inherit The Grace, LTE $0 - “Grace” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/23/2021 Pledge 2974 Jaggers, Rylee Horse's Name: CR Tonka Tuff, LTE $0 - “Tonka” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/23/2021 Pledge 2976 Harrison, Beth Horse's Name: Marmaduke, LTE $892 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2977 Little, Kassidy Horse's Name: Bacardi, LTE $37 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2990 Cabral, Whitney Horse's Name: MP Ready To Win Some, LTE 
$737.12 - “Tucson”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2977 Little, Kassidy Horse's Name: Endees Wyo Dream, LTE $0 - 
"Toad"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2989 Helmuth, Erin Horse's Name: Mia Mighty Miracle, LTE $100 - 
“Sriracha”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2978 Walker, Kayla Horse's Name: TNT All Hotn On Fire, LTE $190 - 
"Russia"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2978 Walker, Kayla Horse's Name: Genuine Advice, LTE $0 - "Rio" 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/28/2021 Pledge 2984 Terhaar, 
Wendy:Rariden, 
Baily

Horse's Name: Second Born's Rule,  LTE $186 - 
"Derby"

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/04/2021 Pledge 3009 Guscette, Julia Horse's Name: Run Lady Run, LTE $0 - “Lady” 1.00 Paid 25.00



Oregon Barrel Racing Association
Current Nominations

September 12 - November 8, 2021

Accrual Basis  Monday, November 8, 2021 06:24 PM GMT-08:00   2/10

DATE TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM MEMBER MEMO/DESCRIPTION QTY A/R 
PAID

AMOUNT

10/05/2021 Pledge 3011 Gibbs, Karen Horse's Name: CB Sweet Child Mine, LTE $501 - 
“Gigi”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/08/2021 Pledge 3047 Dean, Zoey Horse's Name: Iris LTE $0 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/09/2021 Pledge 3015 Miles, TJ Horse's Name: Rollin N Gold N Fame, LTE $0 - 
“Roland”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3026 Courtney, April Horse's Name: Addy, LTE $0 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3028 Kaseberg, Hollee Horse's Name: Annie, LTE $913.24 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3021 Broadhurst, Ruth Horse's Name: Ticket, LTE $96 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3016 Westwood, 
Cheyenne

Horse's Name: LMP Lucky Stetson, LTE $789 - 
“Buck”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3049 Whynot, Kaylee Horse's Name: Dats A Tuf n Busy, LTE $339 - 
“Chip”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3049 Whynot, Kaylee Horse's Name: Bugatti, LTE $905 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3043 Teeters, Caylee Horse's Name: Peppers Last Dude, LTE $34 - 
“Chex”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3055 Wells, Marjorie Horse's Name: Bound to Rise, LTE $50 - “Harrey” 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3052 Johnson, Nicolle Horse's Name: Britt, LTE $0 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3039 James, Valerie Horse's Name: Wanna Cash a Check, LTE $827.24 
- “Rookie”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3051 Searls, Stephanie Horse's Name: Little Dun Starlight, LTE $140 - 
“Toby”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/11/2021 Pledge 3044 Sauvageau, 
Ainsley

Horse's Name: Famous Friday, LTE $600 - “Sage” 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3072 Herinckx, Taylor Horse's Name: Platinum Impression, LTE $76 - 
“Popcorn”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3071 Ingham, Lillyanna Horse's Name: Millie, LTE $0 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3073 Kemper, Keisha Horse's Name: Duncan, LTE $0 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3109 Foster, Linnea Horse's Name: Zulow, LTE $520 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3112 Pack, Debbie Horse's Name: Falcon Judge Rules, LTE $0 - 
“Ruler”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3111 Sandberg, 
Jessica

Horse's Name: VR No Lion I’m Famous, LTE $474 
- “Roar”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3064 Johnson, Shawna Horse's Name: Dualin Perks, LTE $0 - “Dually” 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/17/2021 Pledge 3067 Lopez, Jody Horse's Name: Lil AJ, LTE $0 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/18/2021 Pledge 3070 Henderson, 
Amanda

Horse's Name: CD’s Lunar Eclipse, LTE $0 - 
“Eclipse”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/20/2021 Pledge 3092 Westwood, Vickie Horse's Name: Jess Rockin My Socks, LTE $0 - 
“Rocky”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/20/2021 Pledge 3092 Westwood, Vickie Horse's Name: EPH Streakin Orphan, LTE $225 - 
“Elvis”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3087 Groce, Brandy Horse's Name: Zee, LTE $916.21 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3091 Strader, Clarissa Horse's Name: CR Hez All That Jaz, LTE $0 - 
“Dually”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3069 Brant, Lacie Horse's Name: Can’t Tag Shotgun, LTE $545 - 
“Gunnar”

1.00 Paid 25.00
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10/23/2021 Pledge 3094 Nicole Schrock Horse's Name: Lena Old Hollywood, LTE $542 - 
“Skylla”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/26/2021 Pledge 3097 Burdock, Garland Horse's Name: Blazin Fire Bug, LTE $0 - “Bernice” 1.00 Paid 25.00

Total for 1000 Novice 57.00 $1,425.00

3500 Novice

09/13/2021 Pledge 2940 Etzel, Mary Horses Name: Peppy Little Reno, LTE $2443.68 - 
"Reno"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2945 Suing, Emma Horses Name: One Hot Potato, LTE $1,900 - 
"Gnocchi"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2943 Frolov, Sabrina Horses Name: Cutty's Liberty Bell, LTE $1,900 - 
"Libby"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2942 Berreth, Courtney Horses Name: Winridge Sierra, LTE $2,168.58 - 
"Sierra"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2949 Chike, Stephanie Horse's Name: Kiss My Honey Buns,  LTE 
$3352.57 - “Billy”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/17/2021 Pledge 2956 Fitz-Gustafson, 
Heather

Horses Name: JC Seventh Te, LTE $1910.55 - 
“Dakota”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/20/2021 Pledge 2972 Courtney Schudel Horses Name: Streaking Sydney, LTE $2771.33 - 
“Betty”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2962 Stewart, Marcie Horses Name: Command the Casino, LTE 
$1427.44 - "Chili"

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/24/2021 Pledge 2983 Harris, Melanie Horses Name: SX Kammy Two Drift, LTE $1139.58 
- “Willow”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2987 Brandy Schanno Horses Name: Tangyote Chex, LTE $2593.30 - 
“Larry”

1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2986 Moe, Jaclyn Horses Name: All Rise For The Judge, LTE 
$2442.20 - “Beans”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/01/2021 Pledge 3012 Stanley, Danielle Horses Name: TK Hell On Wheels, LTE $2,842.94 - 
“Diablo”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/02/2021 Pledge 3000 Howell, Tina Horse's Name: Peppy’s First Corona, LTE $1107 - 
“Cronus”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/05/2021 Pledge 3011 Gibbs, Karen Horses Name: Sparks My Hayday, LTE $1,087 - 
“Peaches”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/08/2021 Pledge 3050 Howard, Dani Horses Name: I’m A Twisted Sister, LTE $2701.82 - 
“Sister”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3018 Bender, 
Tonya:Bender, 
Claire

Horses Name: FX Fire Up Chex, LTE $1235 - “ 
Ishta”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3040 Burdock, Garland Horses Name: Cash In My Fame, LTE $2104.69 - 
“Bucket”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3048 Trachsel, Bailey Horses Name: Sam’s Smarty, LTE $ unknown - 
“Smarty”

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/12/2021 Pledge 3031 Olheiser, Hailee Horses Name: Stryke Dat Leo Cat, LTE $1300 - 
"Stryker"

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/14/2021 Pledge 3042 Belcher, Emma Horses Name: Cody’s Cajun Kitty, LTE unknown - 1.00 Paid 25.00
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“Ruby”

10/16/2021 Pledge 3062 Miller, Gretchen Horses Name: Tm Freakin Streakin, LTE $2336 - 
"Elmer"

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3077 Paluck, Mahrisa Horses Name: I'll Be a Begonia, LTE $3,306.80 - 
"Lena"

1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3089 Hardin, Stacey Horses Name: Eyesa Biankus Blurr, LTE $ - “Lucy” 1.00 Paid 25.00

Total for 3500 Novice 23.00 $575.00

4D

09/12/2021 Pledge 2957 Roll, Melissa Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/12/2021 Pledge 2968 Nelson, Deanna Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/13/2021 Pledge 2940 Etzel, Mary Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/13/2021 Pledge 2941 Hofman, Kaylee Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/13/2021 Pledge 2939 Davila, Niki Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/13/2021 Pledge 2939 Davila, Niki Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2947 Conley, Christine Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2943 Frolov, Sabrina Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2946 Fox, Marty Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2946 Fox, Marty Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2944 Rogers, Ashley Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2945 Suing, Emma Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2948 Frolov, 
Sabrina:Frolov, 
Natalia

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2942 Berreth, Courtney Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2953 Walpole, Hope Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2952 Lantz, Paige Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2951 Brewer, 
Meredith:Brewer, 
Teagan

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2949 Chike, Stephanie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2950 Scott, Courtney Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2967 Case, Romy Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2967 Case, Romy Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2966 Miller, Kathy Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/16/2021 Pledge 2963 Mitchell, 
Karen:Mitchell, 
Ryann

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/16/2021 Pledge 2964 Mitchell, Karen Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/16/2021 Pledge 2965 Mitchell, 
Karen:Mitchell, 
Charlee

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/17/2021 Pledge 2956 Fitz-Gustafson, 
Heather

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/17/2021 Pledge 3007 Mitchell, Autumn Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00
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09/17/2021 Pledge 3008 Mitchell, Shelly Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/17/2021 Pledge 2955 Bailey, Brandy Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/18/2021 Pledge 2975 Duff, Heather Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/20/2021 Pledge 2972 Courtney Schudel Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/20/2021 Pledge 2981 Ackley, Kattie Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/20/2021 Pledge 2981 Ackley, Kattie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/20/2021 Pledge 2958 Stevenson, 
Angela

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2962 Stewart, Marcie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2961 Moore, Amber Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2970 Olheiser, Hannah Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2961 Moore, Amber Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2971 Baze, Josie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2971 Baze, Josie Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2973 Raxter, Emery Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2980 Foster-Yanez,  
Sandy

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/23/2021 Pledge 2976 Harrison, Beth Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/23/2021 Pledge 2982 Walsh, Mare Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/23/2021 Pledge 2974 Jaggers, Rylee Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/24/2021 Pledge 2983 Harris, Melanie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2998 Clement, 
Marybeth

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2986 Moe, Jaclyn Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2987 Brandy Schanno Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2995 VanBergen, Kym Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2994 Hansen, Kandi Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2992 Hall, Gina Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2993 Henricks, Kaytie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2993 Henricks, Kaytie Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2997 Grant, Dani:Grant, 
Paisley

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2990 Cabral, Whitney Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2996 Grant, Dani:Grant, 
Stetson

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2994 Hansen, Kandi Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2979 Beam, 
Crystal:Beam, 
Charley

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2978 Walker, Kayla Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2978 Walker, Kayla Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2991 Etchebarne, 
Jeannette

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2989 Helmuth, Erin Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00
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09/28/2021 Pledge 2984 Terhaar, 
Wendy:Rariden, 
Baily

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/28/2021 Pledge 2985 Terhaar, Wendy Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/30/2021 Pledge 3003 Belyeu, Nicole Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/30/2021 Pledge 3004 Westlund, Cindy Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/01/2021 Pledge 3012 Stanley, Danielle Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/02/2021 Pledge 3000 Howell, Tina Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/02/2021 Pledge 3010 Byrd, Tina Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/02/2021 Pledge 3010 Byrd, Tina Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/02/2021 Pledge 3013 Zellner, Elisha Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/02/2021 Pledge 3002 Miller, Gretchen Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/04/2021 Pledge 3009 Guscette, Julia Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/04/2021 Pledge 3009 Guscette, Julia Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/05/2021 Pledge 3011 Gibbs, Karen Horse 3 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/05/2021 Pledge 3011 Gibbs, Karen Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/05/2021 Pledge 3011 Gibbs, Karen Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/06/2021 Pledge 3005 Simmelink, 
Michele

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/07/2021 Pledge 3006 Miller, Deidre Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/07/2021 Pledge 3030 McDonald, Sue Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/07/2021 Pledge 3065 Velasco, Dani Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/08/2021 Pledge 3050 Howard, Dani Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/08/2021 Pledge 3047 Dean, Zoey Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/09/2021 Pledge 3045 Brusch, Tammy Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/09/2021 Pledge 3015 Miles, TJ Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3041 Richter, Karen Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3041 Richter, Karen Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3048 Trachsel, Bailey Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3054 Ballstadt, Jade Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3055 Wells, Marjorie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3043 Teeters, Caylee Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3049 Whynot, Kaylee Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3049 Whynot, Kaylee Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3017 Bender, Tonya Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3018 Bender, 
Tonya:Bender, 
Claire

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3018 Bender, 
Tonya:Bender, 
Claire

Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3019 Kayla Vincent Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3020 Alley, Crystal Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3021 Broadhurst, Ruth Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00
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10/10/2021 Pledge 3023 Mott, Theresa Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3024 Kennedy, 
Michelle

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3025 Rosebrook, 
Tonya

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3025 Rosebrook, 
Tonya

Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3016 Westwood, 
Cheyenne

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3027 Wagner, Adrianne Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3028 Kaseberg, Hollee Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3029 MacKenzie, Kim Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3022 Mott, Theresa Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3026 Courtney, April Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3051 Searls, Stephanie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3053 Anderson, Malisa Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3046 Marriott, Amanda Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3046 Marriott, Amanda Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3039 James, Valerie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/11/2021 Pledge 3080 Storts, Jennifer Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/11/2021 Pledge 3044 Sauvageau, 
Ainsley

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/11/2021 Pledge 3081 Storts, 
Jennifer:Storts, 
Allison

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3057 Goss, Lexie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3072 Herinckx, Taylor Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3071 Ingham, Lillyanna Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3073 Kemper, Keisha Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/14/2021 Pledge 3042 Belcher, Emma Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/15/2021 Pledge 3059 Hardin, Stacey Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/15/2021 Pledge 3059 Hardin, Stacey Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3064 Johnson, Shawna Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3106 Taylor, Lindsay Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3112 Pack, Debbie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3062 Miller, Gretchen Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3079 Train, Tracey Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3061 Miller, 
Gretchen:Zoey 
Miller

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3110 Dalke, Karlie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3107 Johnston, Sally Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3060 Miller, 
Gretchen:Summer 

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00
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Miller

10/16/2021 Pledge 3111 Sandberg, 
Jessica

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3108 Shelly Mull Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/17/2021 Pledge 3067 Lopez, Jody Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/17/2021 Pledge 3082 Schaffran, 
Summer

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/18/2021 Pledge 3070 Henderson, 
Amanda

Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/18/2021 Pledge 3066 Peterson, Jennifer Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/19/2021 Pledge 3083 Overbay, Erin Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/19/2021 Pledge 3068 Norman, Jennifer Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/19/2021 Pledge 3068 Norman, Jennifer Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/20/2021 Pledge 3092 Westwood, Vickie Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/20/2021 Pledge 3092 Westwood, Vickie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/20/2021 Pledge 3084 Fox, Marty Horse 3 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3069 Brant, Lacie Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3077 Paluck, Mahrisa Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3088 Hefley, Isaballe Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/23/2021 Pledge 3094 Nicole Schrock Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/26/2021 Pledge 3100 Hendrix, Rebecca Horse 1 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/26/2021 Pledge 3100 Hendrix, Rebecca Horse 2 1.00 Paid 25.00

Total for 4D 152.00 $3,800.00

Open

09/12/2021 Pledge 2968 Nelson, Deanna Horses Name: A Biankus Breeze - “Murphy” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/14/2021 Pledge 2947 Conley, Christine Horses Name: :Eyes Jack Senstation - "Wilson" 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2966 Miller, Kathy Horses Name: Firewater n Perks -“Vince” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/17/2021 Pledge 3007 Mitchell, Autumn Horses Name: Hot French Guy - “Ty” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/17/2021 Pledge 2955 Bailey, Brandy Horses Name: TBR Fame n Money - “Tiggy” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/21/2021 Pledge 2959 Olheiser, Lee Ann Horses Name: TK Famous Flying Bugs - “Bugs” 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/22/2021 Pledge 2971 Baze, Josie Horses Name: TR Miss Piggy - "Miss P" 1.00 Paid 25.00

09/25/2021 Pledge 2994 Hansen, Kandi Horses Name: Poppas Smart Pepinic 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/02/2021 Pledge 3002 Miller, Gretchen Horses Name: House of Lions - "Boujee" 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/09/2021 Pledge 3045 Brusch, Tammy Horses Name: December Moon - “Moon” 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3027 Wagner, Adrianne Horses Name: Flit n For Perks - “BB” 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/10/2021 Pledge 3053 Anderson, Malisa Horses Name: Smokin Ta First - “Sophie” 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/11/2021 Pledge 3044 Sauvageau, 
Ainsley

Horses Name: 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3078 Goss, Lexie Horses Name: Dats Blazin - "Popcorn" 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/15/2021 Refund 3058 Sauvageau, 
Ainsley

Horses Name: -1.00 -25.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3106 Taylor, Lindsay Horses Name: A Classic Dreams - “Roo” 1.00 Paid 25.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3090 Etchebarne, Horses Name: LK Soon to Be Famous - “Sooner” 1.00 Paid 25.00
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Jeannette

10/26/2021 Pledge 3098 Grant, Dani:Grant, 
Stetson

Horses Name: Harley 1.00 Paid 25.00

Total for Open 16.00 $400.00

Rookie

09/14/2021 Pledge 2948 Frolov, 
Sabrina:Frolov, 
Natalia

To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2950 Scott, Courtney To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

09/15/2021 Pledge 2954 Miller, Deidre To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

09/16/2021 Pledge 2965 Mitchell, 
Karen:Mitchell, 
Charlee

To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

09/23/2021 Pledge 2974 Jaggers, Rylee To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2989 Helmuth, Erin To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

09/26/2021 Pledge 2978 Walker, Kayla To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/07/2021 Pledge 3065 Velasco, Dani To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/08/2021 Pledge 3047 Dean, Zoey To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3072 Herinckx, Taylor To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/13/2021 Pledge 3071 Ingham, Lillyanna To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3110 Dalke, Karlie To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/16/2021 Pledge 3109 Foster, Linnea To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/17/2021 Pledge 3067 Lopez, Jody To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 

1.00 Paid 0.00
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earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

10/17/2021 Pledge 3082 Schaffran, 
Summer

To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3088 Hefley, Isaballe To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/21/2021 Pledge 3087 Groce, Brandy To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/23/2021 Pledge 3094 Nicole Schrock To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

10/26/2021 Pledge 3100 Hendrix, Rebecca To be eligible for Rookie, rider must be a 1st yr 
OBRA member with LESS then $1000 lifetime 
earnings (LTE's) as of the date of the nomination.

1.00 Paid 0.00

Total for Rookie 19.00 $0.00

Total for Nominations 267.00 $6,200.00

TOTAL 267.00 $6,200.00


